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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 ERIC LONDON Stillwater, OK M30-39 03:41:34.96 07:08 2131

2 JONATHAN MORRIS Oklahoma City, OK M40-49 03:57:44.68 07:40 2342

3 CHAD HETRICK Edmond, OK M30-39 04:00:07.63 07:44 2205

4 BRANT LITTRELL Winfield, KS M40-49 04:08:07.34 08:00 2158

5 MINDAUGAS PUKSTAS Stillwater, OK M40-49 04:08:20.18 08:00 2215

6 MARTEN HILLEN Stillwater, OK M40-49 04:14:18.01 08:12 2127

7 JASON HANLIN College Park, GA M40-49 04:16:47.88 08:16 2155

8 TY ALLEN Edmond, OK M30-39 04:31:17.33 08:44 2140

9 LINDSEY FLADIE Tulsa, OK F30-39 04:41:13.05 09:04 2161

10 JEREMY HALE Tulsa, OK M30-39 04:51:46.92 09:24 2163

11 CHRIS COPELAND Oklahoma City, OK M30-39 04:53:51.69 09:28 1

12 SAM STALCUP Oklahoma City, OK M40-49 04:55:48.85 09:32 2220

13 CINDY SAITER Austin, TX F50-59 05:04:01.57 09:48 2151

14 ERIC TREJO Tecumseh, KS M30-39 05:14:06.23 10:07 2150

15 STUART WOODFIN Ponca City, OK M30-39 05:16:56.44 10:13 2212

16 ANDREW FULLERTON Stillwater, OK M40-49 05:17:05.70 10:13 2169

17 LYDIA JENNINGS Tucson, AZ F30-39 05:20:16.36 10:19 2213
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18 RUTHIE LOFFI Stillwater, OK F50-59 05:22:42.61 10:24 2210

19 LANDI ORZA Cypress, TX F30-39 05:24:54.56 10:28 2138

20 CORY SAMPLES Edmond, OK M40-49 05:32:22.79 10:42 2209

21 MATT LYALL Dallas, TX M40-49 05:32:29.11 10:43 2206

22 BENJAMIN BUNCK Augusta, KS M40-49 05:42:46.09 11:02 2152

23 TODD BARANOSKI Beausejour M40-49 05:44:02.31 11:05 2124

24 BETHANY PITMAN Minneapolis, MN F40-49 05:51:25.46 11:19 2128

25 JOSH JOB Bennet, NE M20-29 05:59:01.36 11:34 2126

26 JAMES POLK Edmond, OK M40-49 05:59:28.00 11:35 2125

27 CHAD FEENSTRA Franklin, TN M20-29 06:07:59.25 11:51 2201

28 BEKAH LONDON Stillwater, OK F30-39 06:10:16.64 11:56 2132

29 KEVIN PRENTICE Portland, OR M30-39 06:11:45.09 11:58 2141

30 BECKY TAYLOR Stillwater, OK F30-39 06:12:15.92 11:59 2147

31 LEILA THOMAS Lake worth, FL F30-39 06:12:31.96 12:00 2129

32 LAURA LAMOUR Lake worth, FL F40-49 06:12:49.86 12:01 2130

33 LINDSEY BURTON Des Moines, IA F30-39 06:12:59.07 12:01 2156

34 STORMI SWIM Cypress, TX F40-49 06:34:22.19 12:42 2137

35 RYAN BURSIAGA Piedmont, OK M30-39 06:37:15.54 12:48 2202

36 KATHLEEN THOMPSON Coppell, TX F40-49 06:40:59.05 12:55 2154

37 BRIAN BAILEY Fayetteville, AR M40-49 06:41:38.36 12:56 2204

38 STORMY PHILLIPS Tulsa, OK M40-49 06:41:39.26 12:56 2203

39 DANIEL RAHN Wildwood, MO M40-49 06:43:44.84 13:00 2144

40 MELISSA TUNGL Grand Rapids, MI F40-49 06:44:25.63 13:02 2164

41 KYLE STEVENS Stillwater, OK M40-49 07:10:42.93 13:52 2211

42 DAVID COX MULHALL, OK M60+ 07:19:47.34 14:10 2135

43 ANGELA HANNA Edmond, OK F40-49 07:22:20.96 14:15 2123
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44 MELISSA HERRIMAN Claremore, OK F40-49 07:22:22.10 14:15 2122

45 JACOB KUCZA Emporia, KS M30-39 07:33:06.24 14:36 2139

46 CASSIE GENTRY Edmond, OK F30-39 08:08:02.37 15:43 2217

47 TYLER GENTRY Edmond, OK M30-39 08:08:02.43 15:43 2218

48 JENNIFER BLACK Midwest City, OK F40-49 08:11:32.31 15:50 2214

49 MICHAEL HENNEBERRY Stillwater, OK M30-39 08:27:09.37 16:20 2145

50 JAMIE WEDLAKE Stillwater, OK F40-49 08:31:29.84 16:28 2143

51 MINDY GOFF Stillwater, OK F40-49 08:31:30.78 16:28 2142

52 BETHANN FINT Oklahoma City, OK F50-59 08:33:26.06 16:32 2160

53 COLE RICKABAUGH Emporia, KS M30-39 08:50:13.77 17:04 2149

54 RANDY WOODFIN Broken Arrow, OK M60+ 09:43:36.89 18:48 2216

Female

1 LINDSEY FLADIE Tulsa, OK F30-39 04:41:13.05 09:04 2161

2 CINDY SAITER Austin, TX F50-59 05:04:01.57 09:48 2151

3 LYDIA JENNINGS Tucson, AZ F30-39 05:20:16.36 10:19 2213

4 RUTHIE LOFFI Stillwater, OK F50-59 05:22:42.61 10:24 2210

5 LANDI ORZA Cypress, TX F30-39 05:24:54.56 10:28 2138

6 BETHANY PITMAN Minneapolis, MN F40-49 05:51:25.46 11:19 2128

7 BEKAH LONDON Stillwater, OK F30-39 06:10:16.64 11:56 2132

8 BECKY TAYLOR Stillwater, OK F30-39 06:12:15.92 11:59 2147

9 LEILA THOMAS Lake worth, FL F30-39 06:12:31.96 12:00 2129

10 LAURA LAMOUR Lake worth, FL F40-49 06:12:49.86 12:01 2130

11 LINDSEY BURTON Des Moines, IA F30-39 06:12:59.07 12:01 2156

12 STORMI SWIM Cypress, TX F40-49 06:34:22.19 12:42 2137

13 KATHLEEN THOMPSON Coppell, TX F40-49 06:40:59.05 12:55 2154
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14 MELISSA TUNGL Grand Rapids, MI F40-49 06:44:25.63 13:02 2164

15 ANGELA HANNA Edmond, OK F40-49 07:22:20.96 14:15 2123

16 MELISSA HERRIMAN Claremore, OK F40-49 07:22:22.10 14:15 2122

17 CASSIE GENTRY Edmond, OK F30-39 08:08:02.37 15:43 2217

18 JENNIFER BLACK Midwest City, OK F40-49 08:11:32.31 15:50 2214

19 JAMIE WEDLAKE Stillwater, OK F40-49 08:31:29.84 16:28 2143

20 MINDY GOFF Stillwater, OK F40-49 08:31:30.78 16:28 2142

21 BETHANN FINT Oklahoma City, OK F50-59 08:33:26.06 16:32 2160

F30-39

1 LINDSEY FLADIE Tulsa, OK F30-39 04:41:13.05 09:04 2161

2 LYDIA JENNINGS Tucson, AZ F30-39 05:20:16.36 10:19 2213

3 LANDI ORZA Cypress, TX F30-39 05:24:54.56 10:28 2138

4 BEKAH LONDON Stillwater, OK F30-39 06:10:16.64 11:56 2132

5 BECKY TAYLOR Stillwater, OK F30-39 06:12:15.92 11:59 2147

6 LEILA THOMAS Lake worth, FL F30-39 06:12:31.96 12:00 2129

7 LINDSEY BURTON Des Moines, IA F30-39 06:12:59.07 12:01 2156

8 CASSIE GENTRY Edmond, OK F30-39 08:08:02.37 15:43 2217

F40-49

1 BETHANY PITMAN Minneapolis, MN F40-49 05:51:25.46 11:19 2128

2 LAURA LAMOUR Lake worth, FL F40-49 06:12:49.86 12:01 2130

3 STORMI SWIM Cypress, TX F40-49 06:34:22.19 12:42 2137

4 KATHLEEN THOMPSON Coppell, TX F40-49 06:40:59.05 12:55 2154

5 MELISSA TUNGL Grand Rapids, MI F40-49 06:44:25.63 13:02 2164

6 ANGELA HANNA Edmond, OK F40-49 07:22:20.96 14:15 2123
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7 MELISSA HERRIMAN Claremore, OK F40-49 07:22:22.10 14:15 2122

8 JENNIFER BLACK Midwest City, OK F40-49 08:11:32.31 15:50 2214

9 JAMIE WEDLAKE Stillwater, OK F40-49 08:31:29.84 16:28 2143

10 MINDY GOFF Stillwater, OK F40-49 08:31:30.78 16:28 2142

F50-59

1 CINDY SAITER Austin, TX F50-59 05:04:01.57 09:48 2151

2 RUTHIE LOFFI Stillwater, OK F50-59 05:22:42.61 10:24 2210

3 BETHANN FINT Oklahoma City, OK F50-59 08:33:26.06 16:32 2160

Male

1 ERIC LONDON Stillwater, OK M30-39 03:41:34.96 07:08 2131

2 JONATHAN MORRIS Oklahoma City, OK M40-49 03:57:44.68 07:40 2342

3 CHAD HETRICK Edmond, OK M30-39 04:00:07.63 07:44 2205

4 BRANT LITTRELL Winfield, KS M40-49 04:08:07.34 08:00 2158

5 MINDAUGAS PUKSTAS Stillwater, OK M40-49 04:08:20.18 08:00 2215

6 MARTEN HILLEN Stillwater, OK M40-49 04:14:18.01 08:12 2127

7 JASON HANLIN College Park, GA M40-49 04:16:47.88 08:16 2155

8 TY ALLEN Edmond, OK M30-39 04:31:17.33 08:44 2140

9 JEREMY HALE Tulsa, OK M30-39 04:51:46.92 09:24 2163

10 CHRIS COPELAND Oklahoma City, OK M30-39 04:53:51.69 09:28 1

11 SAM STALCUP Oklahoma City, OK M40-49 04:55:48.85 09:32 2220

12 ERIC TREJO Tecumseh, KS M30-39 05:14:06.23 10:07 2150

13 STUART WOODFIN Ponca City, OK M30-39 05:16:56.44 10:13 2212

14 ANDREW FULLERTON Stillwater, OK M40-49 05:17:05.70 10:13 2169

15 CORY SAMPLES Edmond, OK M40-49 05:32:22.79 10:42 2209
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16 MATT LYALL Dallas, TX M40-49 05:32:29.11 10:43 2206

17 BENJAMIN BUNCK Augusta, KS M40-49 05:42:46.09 11:02 2152

18 TODD BARANOSKI Beausejour M40-49 05:44:02.31 11:05 2124

19 JOSH JOB Bennet, NE M20-29 05:59:01.36 11:34 2126

20 JAMES POLK Edmond, OK M40-49 05:59:28.00 11:35 2125

21 CHAD FEENSTRA Franklin, TN M20-29 06:07:59.25 11:51 2201

22 KEVIN PRENTICE Portland, OR M30-39 06:11:45.09 11:58 2141

23 RYAN BURSIAGA Piedmont, OK M30-39 06:37:15.54 12:48 2202

24 BRIAN BAILEY Fayetteville, AR M40-49 06:41:38.36 12:56 2204

25 STORMY PHILLIPS Tulsa, OK M40-49 06:41:39.26 12:56 2203

26 DANIEL RAHN Wildwood, MO M40-49 06:43:44.84 13:00 2144

27 KYLE STEVENS Stillwater, OK M40-49 07:10:42.93 13:52 2211

28 DAVID COX MULHALL, OK M60+ 07:19:47.34 14:10 2135

29 JACOB KUCZA Emporia, KS M30-39 07:33:06.24 14:36 2139

30 TYLER GENTRY Edmond, OK M30-39 08:08:02.43 15:43 2218

31 MICHAEL HENNEBERRY Stillwater, OK M30-39 08:27:09.37 16:20 2145

32 COLE RICKABAUGH Emporia, KS M30-39 08:50:13.77 17:04 2149

33 RANDY WOODFIN Broken Arrow, OK M60+ 09:43:36.89 18:48 2216

M20-29

1 JOSH JOB Bennet, NE M20-29 05:59:01.36 11:34 2126

2 CHAD FEENSTRA Franklin, TN M20-29 06:07:59.25 11:51 2201

M30-39

1 ERIC LONDON Stillwater, OK M30-39 03:41:34.96 07:08 2131

2 CHAD HETRICK Edmond, OK M30-39 04:00:07.63 07:44 2205
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3 TY ALLEN Edmond, OK M30-39 04:31:17.33 08:44 2140

4 JEREMY HALE Tulsa, OK M30-39 04:51:46.92 09:24 2163

5 CHRIS COPELAND Oklahoma City, OK M30-39 04:53:51.69 09:28 1

6 ERIC TREJO Tecumseh, KS M30-39 05:14:06.23 10:07 2150

7 STUART WOODFIN Ponca City, OK M30-39 05:16:56.44 10:13 2212

8 KEVIN PRENTICE Portland, OR M30-39 06:11:45.09 11:58 2141

9 RYAN BURSIAGA Piedmont, OK M30-39 06:37:15.54 12:48 2202

10 JACOB KUCZA Emporia, KS M30-39 07:33:06.24 14:36 2139

11 TYLER GENTRY Edmond, OK M30-39 08:08:02.43 15:43 2218

12 MICHAEL HENNEBERRY Stillwater, OK M30-39 08:27:09.37 16:20 2145

13 COLE RICKABAUGH Emporia, KS M30-39 08:50:13.77 17:04 2149

M40-49

1 JONATHAN MORRIS Oklahoma City, OK M40-49 03:57:44.68 07:40 2342

2 BRANT LITTRELL Winfield, KS M40-49 04:08:07.34 08:00 2158

3 MINDAUGAS PUKSTAS Stillwater, OK M40-49 04:08:20.18 08:00 2215

4 MARTEN HILLEN Stillwater, OK M40-49 04:14:18.01 08:12 2127

5 JASON HANLIN College Park, GA M40-49 04:16:47.88 08:16 2155

6 SAM STALCUP Oklahoma City, OK M40-49 04:55:48.85 09:32 2220

7 ANDREW FULLERTON Stillwater, OK M40-49 05:17:05.70 10:13 2169

8 CORY SAMPLES Edmond, OK M40-49 05:32:22.79 10:42 2209

9 MATT LYALL Dallas, TX M40-49 05:32:29.11 10:43 2206

10 BENJAMIN BUNCK Augusta, KS M40-49 05:42:46.09 11:02 2152

11 TODD BARANOSKI Beausejour M40-49 05:44:02.31 11:05 2124

12 JAMES POLK Edmond, OK M40-49 05:59:28.00 11:35 2125

13 BRIAN BAILEY Fayetteville, AR M40-49 06:41:38.36 12:56 2204
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14 STORMY PHILLIPS Tulsa, OK M40-49 06:41:39.26 12:56 2203

15 DANIEL RAHN Wildwood, MO M40-49 06:43:44.84 13:00 2144

16 KYLE STEVENS Stillwater, OK M40-49 07:10:42.93 13:52 2211

M60+

1 DAVID COX MULHALL, OK M60+ 07:19:47.34 14:10 2135

2 RANDY WOODFIN Broken Arrow, OK M60+ 09:43:36.89 18:48 2216
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